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Note: The * indicates that the mean does

not satisfy summary criteria.
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Nitrogen dioxide (42602) Utah Parts per million (007)

SITE ID

P

O

C

REP

ORG CITY COUNTY ADDRESS YEAR METH

#

OBS

1ST

MAX

1-HR CERT EDT

49-005-0004

49-005-0004

49-011-0004

49-035-0003

49-035-3006

49-049-0002

49-057-0002

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

Logan

Logan

Bountiful

Not in a city

Salt Lake City

Provo

Ogden

Cache

Cache

Davis

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Utah

Weber

125 W. CENTER ST

125 W. CENTER ST

171 WEST 1370 NO

5715 S. 1400 E.,

1675 SOUTH 600 E

1355 NORTH 200 W

228 32ND STREET,

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

074

074

074

074

074

074

074

8074

517

8543

8592

8633

8302

8614

.072

.036

.079

.089

.093

.090

.096

.069

.036

.079

.088

.092

.083

.093

.0155 

.0177 

.0208 

.0227 

.0253 

.0223 

.0245 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

ARITH

MEAN

2ND

MAX

1-HR




